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REVENUE ACCOUNT 

NINE MONTHS I 
ENDED 31 DEC I 

1973 
I 
I 

PAYMENTS 

$ I Permanent Appropriations-
939, 050 , Civil List .. .. .. 

1,073,298 
28,340,000 

151,815,897 

181,229,195 \ 

12,887,000 
3,538,000 
2,645,080 

19,070,080 

201,238,325 

14,117 
1,183,495 

19,027 
4,538,934 
9,811,933 
9,846,420 
1,375,193 

169,291 

8,267 
4,572,279 
3,150,382 
2,422,397 
2,631,929 

39,743,664 

I 
277,561 I 

17,628,613 ! 
24,156,238 

479,915 

42,542,327 

Debt Services
Administration and management 
Contribution to Loans Redemptio 
Interest .. 

Special Acts

.. . . 
n Account 
.. . . 

Subsidy to Government Superannu 
Subsidy to National Provident Fu 

ation Fund 
nd .. 

Miscellaneous .. . . 

Total, Permanent A ppropriations 

Annual Appropriations
Administration-

General Administration
Accident Compensation 
Audit 
Broadcasting .. 
Customs 
Inland Revenue 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 
Internal Affairs (Programmes I t o III) 
Legislative 
Prime Minister's Department 
Rural Banking and Finance Cor 
State Advances Corporation 
State Services Commission 
Statistics 
Treasury 
Valuation 

Law and Order
Crown Law 
Justice (Programmes I to VIII) 
Police (Programmes I and II) 
Security Intelligence Service 

Government Services

.. 

.. 
poration 
.. 
.. 
.. 
.. 
.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. . . 

.. 

.. 

.. 

. . 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

. . 

.. 

.. 

.. 

. . 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

. . 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

. . 

.. 

. . 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. . . 

.. 

.. 

. . 

.. 

. . 

.. 

. . 8,029,205 
28,780,461 -

Government Printing Office 
Works and Development (Progra mmes I, II and IV) 

36,809,666 

71,351,845 

190,447,502 

190,447,502 

Inset 

Stabilisation
Stabilisation 

Total, Administrat 

Carried forward 

.. .. .. 

ion .. .. 

.. .. .. 

.. .. . . 

$ 
. . 374,578 
.. 12,000,000 
. . 163,601,133 

.. 15,201,000 

. . 3,742,400 

. . 3,313,916 

.. . . .. 

. . 16,657 

. . 1,260,594 

. . 56,635 

. . 4,807,441 

. . 12,371,166 

.. 13,295,526 

. . 1,644,742 . . 260,930 

.. 7,153 

. . 12,589 

. . 5,760,430 

.. 3,189,746 

. . 2,707,449 

. . 3,496,607 

.. 313,045 

.. 21,383,946 .. 28,614,490 

.. 547,067 

.. 10,106,937 

.. 38,659,081 

.. . . . . 

.. .. . . 

.. .. . . 

I 
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NINE MONTHS ENDED 
31 DEC 1974 

$ $ 
1,193,710 

175,975,711 

22,257,316 

199,426,737 

48,887,665 

50,858,548 

48,766,018 

50,308,278 

198,820,509 

198,820,509 199,426~737 


