REVENUE ACCOUNT

Ended 31 Dec 1973	PAYMENTS				Nine Months Ended 31 Dec 1974	
\$						a
939,050	Permanent Appropriations— Civil List				\$ 1,193,710	\$
	Debt Services—			s		
1,073,298	Administration and management Contribution to Loans Redemption Account			374,578 12,000,000		
28,340,000 151,815,897	Interest	• •	• •	163,601,133	155 055 511	
181,229,195					175,975,711	
12,887,000	Special Acts— Subsidy to Government Superannuation Fund			15,201,000		
3,538,000	Subsidy to National Provident Fund	• •		3,742,400 3,313,916		
2,645,080	Miscellaneous	• •	••-		22,257,316	
19,070,080						100 101 ==
201,238,325	Total, Permanent Appropriations	••	••			199,426,73
14,117 1,183,495 19,027 4,538,934 9,811,933 9,846,420 1,375,193 169,291 8,267 4,572,279 3,150,382 2,422,397 2,631,929 39,743,664	Annual Appropriations— Administration— General Administration— Accident Compensation Audit Broadcasting Customs Inland Revenue Internal Affairs (Programmes I to III) Legislative Prime Minister's Department Rural Banking and Finance Corporation State Advances Corporation State Services Commission Statistics Treasury Valuation			16,657 1,260,594 56,635 4,807,441 12,371,166 13,295,526 1,644,742 260,930 7,153 12,589 5,760,430 3,189,746 2,707,449 3,496,607	48,887,665	
277,561	Law and Order— Crown Law			313,045		
17,628,613	Justice (Programmes I to VIII)	• •	••	21,383,946 28,614,490		
24,156,238 479,915	Police (Programmes I and II) Security Intelligence Service	••	• •	547,067	50 050 540	
42,542,327					50,858,548	
8,029,205	Government Services— Government Printing Office			10,106,937		
28,780,461	Works and Development (Programmes I, II and	IV)		38,659,081	48,766,018	
36,809,666					, <u></u> ,	
	Stabilisation— Stabilisation				50,308,278	
71 351 845	Stabilisation	• •	• •	••	,::: ,: ::	
71,351,845						
71,351,845	Total, Administration		••		198,820,509	